August 6, 2020

Description
June 2020 Lot 1- Pallets of Assorted Computer
Monitors
June 2020 Lot 2- Pallets of Assorted Computer
Towers
June 2020 Lot 3- Pallets of Assorted Computer
Monitors

June 2020 Lot 5- Pallet of Assorted Light Bulbs
June 2020 Lot 6- Cubicle Workstation
June 2020 Lot 7- Pallets of Computer Towers

June 2020 Lot 8- Pallets of Assorted Electronics
June 2020 Lot - GE Dryer

June 2020 Lot 10- Pallet of Desk Phones

June 2020 Lot 11- Outdoor Book Return

June 2020 Lot 12- Assorted Metal Letters for
Building Exteriors

June 2020 Lot 13- Pallets of Industrial Lights
June 2020 Lot 14- Cages and Traps

June 2020 Lot 15- Assortment of Wood Doors

June 2020 Lot 16- Plotter Printers
June 2020 Lot 17- Assorted Printers and
Electronics

June 2020 Lot 18- Lateral File Cabinets
June 2020 Lot 19- Wood bookcases

Sold Asset Report

Forsyth County, NC
Date range: 01 Jun 2020 - 18 Jun 2020

Category

|Computers, Parts and Supplies

Computers, Parts and Supplies

'Computers, Parts and Supplies

Lighting/Fixtures
'Furniture/Furnishings

Computers, Parts and Supplies

Communication/Electronic Equipment

'Laundry Equipment

Communication/Electronic Equipment

Library Equipment

‘Commodities / General Merchandise

Lighting/Fixtures

|Animal Equipment, Cages and Feed

Builders Supplies

Printing and Binding Equipment

'Printing and Binding Equipment

Furniture/Furnishings
Furniture/Furnishings

Buyer's State Type Sold Amount

X

NJ

X

X

NC

NJ

NC
VA

VA

NC

NC

NC

VA

NC

NC

NJ
NC
NC

\Usb
usb
uso

usD
usD |
usD
USD

usD
usp
usD |

UsSD
‘usb
usb |

usb
usb |

uspb

uso
usb

$830.00

$4,325.00

$970.00

$77.00 |
$10.08
$5,830.00

$190.00

$102.00
$12.05
$34.00

$125.00

$62.00

$55.77

$60.00

$430.00

$360.00

$38.00

$10.00

: Bids
24
31
32

35
4
58

16
26

3
15

17
29
9

30
38

14

24-B



June 2020 Lot 20- Box of tools, pallet jack and
surveying equipment

June 2020 Lot 21- Wood Bookcases and Magazine

Displays

June 2020 Lot 22- Standard and Legal Size File
Cabinets

June 2020 Lot 23- Wood Conference Tables
June 2020 Lot 24- Shelving Units

June 2020 Lot 25- Propane Grill

June 2020 Lot 26- Exam Room Tables

June 2020 Lot 27- Plastic and Kids Chairs

June 2020 Lot 28- Wooden Chairs

June 2020 Lot 29- Assorted Cloth Office Chairs
June 2020 Lot 30- Red and Orange Vinyl Side
Chairs

June 2020 Lot 31- Green Cloth Side Chairs
June 2020 Lot 32- Wood Framed Side Chairs
June 2020 Lot 33- Blue Cloth Side Chairs

June 2020 Lot 34- Gray Side Chairs

June 2020 Lot 35- Red Cloth Side Chairs

June 2020 Lot 36- Stackable Cloth Side Chairs
June 2020 Lot 37- Assorted Stackable Cloth Side
Chairs

June 2020 Lot 38- Assorted Vinyl Office Chairs
June 2020 Lot 39- Assorted A/V Carts
June 2020 Lot 40- Assortment of Tables

June 2020 Lot 41- Assortment of Tables
June 2020 Lot 42- Walk Through Security
Equipment

June 2020 Lot 43- Safe and Fireproof Cabinet

Tools, All Types

\Furniture/Furnishings

Furniture/Furnishings

Furniture/Furnishings
'Furniture/Furnishings

Outdoor Living

‘Medical Equipment and Supplies

Furniture/Furnishings

'Furniture/Furnishings

'Furniture/Furnishings

Furniture/Furnishings

‘Furniture/Furnishings
'Furniture/Furnishings

Furniture/Furnishings

'Furniture/Furnishings
'Furniture/Furnishings

Furniture/Furnishings
Furniture/Furnishings

Furniture/Furnishings

‘Audio/Visual Equipment
‘Furniture/Furnishings
'Furniture/Furnishings

Security EQuipment

Commodities / General Merchandise

NC

NC

VA

VA
NC

NC

GA
VA
VA

NC

VA

VA
VA

VA

NC

NC

NC
NC

VA

NC

NC

NC

VA

NC

usb
‘Usb

usb |

usD

usD
UsD
usD |

usb

USD
usp

usb |

usD

USD

usD

usD |
usD |

usb

UsD

usb

usD
USD
usD

‘USD

usb

$188.00

$28.00 |

$77.00
$14.00

$42.00

$310.00

$170.00

$42.00

$24.00

$122.00

$28.00 .

$18.00

$12.00

$23.00

$6.00

$10.11

$89.00 |
$20.00

$59.00 |

$62.00
$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$44.42

32

14

22

40
26
16

25

H =N WO N

39

18
29

11




June 2020 Lot 44- Large Air Tank

June 2020 Lot 45- Pallet of Assorted Sporting
Goods Equipment

June 2020 Lot 46- Container of Cameras and
Camera Bags

June 2020 Lot 47- Stainless Steel Sink

June 2020 Lot 48- Qutdoor Power Equipment
June 2020 Lot 49- Rolling Bakers Racks

June 2020 Lot 50- Stainless Steel Buffet Table
June 2020 Lot 51- Pallets of Outdoor Lawn

Equipment

June 2020 Lot 52- Small Jon Boat
June 2020 Lot 53- Jon Boat

June 2020 Lot 54- Wood Paliets

_Tanks

Playground / Amusement Park Equipment

'Photographic Equipment
'Cafeteria and Kitchen Equipment

Nursery/Horticulture/Landscaping

'Cafeteria and Kitchen Equipment

Cafeteria and Kitchen Equipment

Mowing Equipment
Boats, Marine Vessels and Supplies

'Boats, Marine Vessels and Supplies

Lumber

VA

NC

NC

SC

NC

NC

NC

NC

'sC
s

NC

* Taxes are applied to the sale price and other related fees.

UsD

usD

usb

usD |
usD
UsD |

usD

usb

usD |
usD
UsD

$32.00

$135.00

$92.00

$155.00

$1,500.00
$350.00

$142.00

$520.00 .

$370.00
$875.00

$59.00

$19,157.43

10

26

27
22
68
29

14

42
40
43
20




