

	Sold Asset Report				
	Forsyth County, NC				
	Date range: 01 Jun 2020 - 18 Jun 2020				
Description	Category	Buyer's State	Туре	Sold Amount	Bids
June 2020 Lot 1- Pallets of Assorted Computer Monitors	Computers, Parts and Supplies	TX	USD	\$830.00	24
June 2020 Lot 2- Pallets of Assorted Computer			030	\$850.00	
Towers	Computers, Parts and Supplies	NJ	USD	\$4,325.00	31
June 2020 Lot 3- Pallets of Assorted Computer					
Monitors	Computers, Parts and Supplies	TX	USD	\$970.00	32
June 2020 Lot 5- Pallet of Assorted Light Bulbs	Lighting/Fixtures	TX	USD	\$77.00	35
June 2020 Lot 6- Cubicle Workstation	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$10.08	4
June 2020 Lot 7- Pallets of Computer Towers	Computers, Parts and Supplies	NJ	USD	\$5,830.00	58
June 2020 Lot 8- Pallets of Assorted Electronics	Communication/Electronic Equipment	NC	USD	\$190.00	16
June 2020 Lot 9- GE Dryer	Laundry Equipment	VA	USD	\$102.00	26
June 2020 Lot 10- Pallet of Desk Phones	Communication/Electronic Equipment	VA	USD	\$12.05	3
June 2020 Lot 11- Outdoor Book Return	Library Equipment	NC	USD	\$34.00	15
June 2020 Lot 12- Assorted Metal Letters for Building Exteriors	Commodities / General Merchandise	NC	USD	\$125.00	17
June 2020 Lot 13- Pallets of Industrial Lights	Lighting/Fixtures	NC	USD	\$62.00	29
June 2020 Lot 14- Cages and Traps	Animal Equipment, Cages and Feed	VA	USD	\$55.77	9
June 2020 Lot 15- Assortment of Wood Doors	Builders Supplies	NC	USD	\$60.00	30
June 2020 Lot 16- Plotter Printers	Printing and Binding Equipment	NC	USD	\$430.00	38
June 2020 Lot 17- Assorted Printers and		1,10	030	\$450.00	30
Electronics	Printing and Binding Equipment	NJ	USD	\$360.00	9
June 2020 Lot 18- Lateral File Cabinets	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$38.00	14
June 2020 Lot 19- Wood bookcases	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$10.00	3

June 2020 Lot 20- Box of tools, pallet jack and					
surveying equipment	Tools, All Types	NC	USD	\$188.00	3
June 2020 Lot 21- Wood Bookcases and Magazin Displays					
June 2020 Lot 22- Standard and Legal Size File	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$28.00	1
Cabinets	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	¢77.00	,
June 2020 Lot 23- Wood Conference Tables	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	\$77.00	2:
June 2020 Lot 24- Shelving Units	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$14.00	_
June 2020 Lot 25- Propane Grill	Outdoor Living	NC	USD	\$42.00	!
June 2020 Lot 26- Exam Room Tables	Medical Equipment and Supplies			\$310.00	40
June 2020 Lot 27- Plastic and Kids Chairs		GA	USD	\$170.00	26
	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	\$42.00	16
June 2020 Lot 28- Wooden Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	\$24.00	
June 2020 Lot 29- Assorted Cloth Office Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$122.00	25
June 2020 Lot 30- Red and Orange Vinyl Side				,	
Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	\$28.00	7
June 2020 Lot 31- Green Cloth Side Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	\$18.00	6
June 2020 Lot 32- Wood Framed Side Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	\$12.00	3
June 2020 Lot 33- Blue Cloth Side Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	\$23.00	7
June 2020 Lot 34- Gray Side Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$6.00	1
June 2020 Lot 35- Red Cloth Side Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$10.11	4
June 2020 Lot 36- Stackable Cloth Side Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$89.00	39
June 2020 Lot 37- Assorted Stackable Cloth Side			000	\$85.00	- 33
Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$20.00	8
June 2020 Lot 38- Assorted Vinyl Office Chairs	Furniture/Furnishings	VA	USD	\$59.00	18
June 2020 Lot 39- Assorted A/V Carts	Audio/Visual Equipment	NC	USD	\$62.00	29
lune 2020 Lot 40- Assortment of Tables	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD	\$6.00	1
lune 2020 Lot 41- Assortment of Tables	Furniture/Furnishings	NC	USD		_
une 2020 Lot 42- Walk Through Security		110	USD	\$6.00	1
Equipment	Security Equipment	VA	USD	\$6.00	1
une 2020 Lot 43- Safe and Fireproof Cabinet	Commodities / General Merchandise	NC	USD	\$44.42	11

June 2020 Lot 44- Large Air Tank	Tanks	VA	USD	\$32.00	10
June 2020 Lot 45- Pallet of Assorted Sporting				,	
Goods Equipment	Playground / Amusement Park Equipment	NC	USD	\$135.00	26
June 2020 Lot 46- Container of Cameras and				,	
Camera Bags	Photographic Equipment	NC	USD	\$92.00	27
June 2020 Lot 47- Stainless Steel Sink	Cafeteria and Kitchen Equipment	SC	USD	\$155.00	22
June 2020 Lot 48- Outdoor Power Equipment	Nursery/Horticulture/Landscaping	NC	USD	\$1,500.00	68
June 2020 Lot 49- Rolling Bakers Racks	Cafeteria and Kitchen Equipment	NC	USD	\$350.00	29
lune 2020 Lot 50- Stainless Steel Buffet Table	Cafeteria and Kitchen Equipment	NC	USD	\$142.00	14
une 2020 Lot 51- Pallets of Outdoor Lawn				Ψ. 12.00	
Equipment	Mowing Equipment	NC	USD	\$520.00	42
une 2020 Lot 52- Small Jon Boat	Boats, Marine Vessels and Supplies	SC	USD	\$370.00	40
une 2020 Lot 53- Jon Boat	Boats, Marine Vessels and Supplies	SC	USD	\$875.00	43
une 2020 Lot 54- Wood Pallets	Lumber	NC	USD	\$59.00	20
				\$19,157.43	